
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 113.4 110.0

2 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 90.0

3 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 109.0 80.0

4 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 107.2 70.0

5 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 0.0

6 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 0.0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 113.4 225.0

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 109.0 175.0

3 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 155.0

4 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 107.2 150.0

5 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 0.0

6 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 0.0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 113.4 130.0

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 109.0 110.0

3 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 105.0

4 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 95.0

5 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 107.2 80.0

6 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 0.0



Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 113.4 465.0 10

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 109.0 365.0 8

3 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 350.0 6

4 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 107.2 300.0 4

5 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 95.0 2

6 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 0.0 0

Womens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 113.4 4.101

6 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 109.0 3.349

16 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 3.07

22 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 107.2 2.799

37 Ava  Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 0.841

40 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 114.0 0.0


